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46. Internationales Feld- und Jagdturnier
Bogenschützen 1972 Dahn e.V.

Mannschaften

<Baets, Frank><Beuken, Willem><Smeets, Yaël>

<Höfer, Guido><Höfer-Calligaris, Alexandra> <Kobler, Florian>

<Gradl, Michael><Jilg, Michael><Raisch, Markus>

<Grantz, Thomas><Rümmelin, Philipp><Stähle, Marco>

<Höschle, Stefan><Kaltenmark, Manuela> <Kaltenmark, Martin>

<Grudnitsky, Artjom><Hillmer, Ralph><Sousa-Schimmelpfennig, Rodolfo>

<Fritzenschaft, Sebastian> <Merbach, Pascal><Wakal, Martin>

<Heinke, Christian><Heinke, Patrick><Rosenegger, Klaus>

<Rosbander, Alexander> <Sperzel, Eric><Wiese, Ulrike>

<Deters, Bernd><Knaack, Quirin><Roth, Axel>

<Arnold, Yannic><Bosbach, Meike><Heeg, Tobias>

<Blinkhof, Freek><Brink, Raymond><Noest, Chantal>

<Bayer, Markus><Kempf, Simon><Trunk, Valerie>

<Daum, Stefan ->Tiger><Jordan, Richard><Jordan, Verena>

Team VBS

1. MBC

BC Magstadt 1

BC magstadt2

SG Seebronn

BS Bietigheim

TV Murrhardt I

BSP Hallaich

SUSC Müllenborn

Team Roth Bogensport

Team Bogensport TH

Sint Sebastiaen

Murrhardt 2

Team Roth Bogensport 2

Recurve

Blankbogen

Compound-Klasse (unlimited)

Team VBS

1. Münchner Bogenclub

BC Magstadt

BC Magstadt

SG Seebronn

BS Bietigheim

TV Murrhardt

BSP Hallaich

SUSC Müllenborn

Team Roth Bogensport

Bogensport TH

Sint Sebastiaen Den Haag

TV Murrhardt

Team Roth Bogensport
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   2 695

   2 584

   2 330

   1 376
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   3 172

   3 149

   3 111

   3 107

   2 945

   2 384
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